
Vendors 

 

Closets 

 Studio Europa: Leight 

Owner Makus Zaugg  

Architectural Kitchen/Bathroom/Cabinet Designer 

Architect/Cabinet Maker/General Contractor Fees all in one 

(619) 985‐8044  

markus@studioeuropaleicht.com 

 California Closets 

Emily Haradon 

(858) 260‐0460 

eharadon@calclosets.com 

 

Window Coverings 

 Trace Controls (Lutron shades, stereo, automated lighting, security, internet, whole house 

automation & more) 

Gavin Akerscan  

gavin@tracecontrols.com  

cell (760) 272‐6222 

 

 Legacy Shades 

Cathy Smith 

(858) 414‐0254 

cathy@legacyshading.com 

 

Contractors  

 Studio Europa: Leight 

Marcus (owner) 

Architectural Kitchen/Bath/Cabinet Designer 



 (619) 985‐8044  

markus@studioeuropaleicht.com 

 Dave Fiedler 

(619) 957‐1565 

dave.dfdesigns@gmail.com 

 

Smart Home Automation 

 Trace Controls (stereo, automated lighting, security, internet & shades)  

Gavin Akerscan  

gavin@tracecontrols.com  

cell (760) 272‐6222 

 

 Premier Sound 

Ryan Robinson 

619‐990‐3037 

858‐488‐3635 

 

 Absolute AV Design 

Daniel Craig 

(619) 663‐7478 

 

Designers 

 JB Noble  

Joshua Bodjanac 

(719) 314‐8562 

joshua@jbnobleinteriors.com 

 J Megan Interiors 

Jill Herman 

(619) 347‐5151 



Jill@jmeganinteriors.com 

 JP Walters Design 

Jim Walters (Featured in San Diego Home & Garden Magazine) 

(619) 692‐9655 

jim@jpwaltersdesign.com 

 Blackbird Interiors, Inc. 

Bob Call 

(760) 390‐2763  

bob@blackbirdinteriors.com 

 Lorena Gaxiola  

 

+61438780000 

www.lorenagaxiola.com 

lgaxiola@lorenagaxiola.com 
 

Custom Flooring  

 Jim Graham  

619‐726‐6189 

Jgrahaminstall@earthlink.net 

 

 Plant Maintenance 

 Botanika 

Lexine Schroeder 

(619) 729‐5715 

lexine@botanikaplants.com 

 

Movers 

 Diego Delivery 

8160 Miralani Drive 

                San Diego, Ca. 92126 



858‐549‐3343 

 

  Rhino Delivery 

                6160 Fairmount Avenue Ste B 

                San Diego, Ca. 92120 

                (W) 858‐887‐4466 

                info@rhinomovesyou.com 

   Bernardo Moving Inc. 

                11035 Technology Place, Ste 200 

                San Diego, Ca. 92127 

                (W) 858‐429‐9309 

                (F) 858‐487‐3197 

                www.bernardomoving.com 

 

 

Soil 

 Martin Owen 

(619) 613‐8462 

martinowen@geotechengineer.com 

 

Pool 

 Catalina Pools 

Joe (owner) 

               (619) 977‐7420 

 

Locksmith 

 Busy Bees & Keys 

www.busybeeslocksmith.com 

(619) 733‐0172 



Window Washing 

 Sky Climbers 

www.skyclimberswindowcleaning.com 

(619) 678‐2000 

 

***Please contact me for additional vendors and services 

 

 


